S.I.G.I. - Gescom

Localité
Goebelsmuehle

Dahl

Buederscheid
Dirbach (Goesdorf)
Goesdorf

Nocher

Bockholtz (Goesdorf)

Nocher-Route

© 00 N o O B~ W N P

Masseler

Total

=
o

Nbre de ménages
2

145
82
2
139
172
31
66
17
656

Ménages - Statistiques ménages - Nombre de ménages

par localité

Nombre de ménages par localité

%

0,30%
22,10%
12,50%

0,30%
21,19%
26,22%

4,73%
10,06%

2,59%

100,00%

16/05/23 11:33:15

&Parameters

Page 1



