	Localité	Nbre de ménages	%
1	Goebelsmuehle	2	0,30%
2	Dahl	145	22,10%
3	Buederscheid	82	12,50%
4	Dirbach (Goesdorf)	2	0,30%
5	Goesdorf	139	21,19%
6	Nocher	172	26,22%
7	Bockholtz (Goesdorf)	31	4,73%
8	Nocher-Route	66	10,06%
9	Masseler	17	2,59%
10	Total	656	100,00%